
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

No. 
5 

52 
69 
10 
07 
88 
81 
51 
7 

65 
86 
59 
53 
70 
60 
0 

11 
77 
76 
22 
95 
56 
42 
55 

Name 
Tim Sager 
Mitchell Ferguson 
Dean  Curtis 
Sherman Engler 
Sam Ryan 
Dermot Ennis 
Raymond Carmody 
David Thompson 
Trevor Carmody 
Garrett Villano 
Ray Qualls 
Jack Maloney 
Gregory Bruns 
Emily Ryan 
Jeffery Filipkowski 
Donald O'Keefe 
Gary Grubb 
Dennis Potocki 
Laurin Brallier 
Alex Gee 
William Hannum 
Hugh Maloney 
Nate Rider 
John Maloney 

Sponsor 
Quixote Racing, Autowerks 
Ferguson Racing 
AutoSafetyCnslt,Dean'sAutospt,DawesAutom 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Duck'N'Monkey,CustomLaminating 
Carmody Racing 
DMT Racing, Maloney Racing 
Carmody Racing 
Power Lab 
Qualls Racing 
Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
Maxima Racing Oil 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Automotvie Safety Consulting 
LOK,Ent,RPG,NobleEng,Hoosier 
Grubb Racing 
Interworks 
OG Racing,CREG Mtrspt-RacingSafetyGear 
Carbaugh Tool Co. 
HannumRcg,Autowerks,KroppTool 
Maloney Racing 
My kids inheritance 
Maloney Racing 

Best Tm 
2:05.958 
2:05.984 
2:06.037 
2:06.386 
2:06.817 
2:06.936 
2:07.266 
2:07.665 
2:07.964 
2:08.293 
2:08.568 
2:08.673 
2:09.047 
2:09.855 
2:10.289 
2:12.158 
2:12.472 
2:12.873 
2:13.600 
2:13.981 
2:14.068 
2:18.595 

In Lap 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
2 
7 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.026 
0.079 
0.428 
0.859 
0.978 
1.308 
1.707 
2.006 
2.335 
2.610 
2.715 
3.089 
3.897 
4.331 
6.200 
6.514 
6.915 
7.642 
8.023 
8.110 

12.637 

Make/Model 
Viper/Y 
Vorscha/Y 
Womer//Y 
Vortech/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Mysterian/Y 
Womer/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Brd/F 
Protoform/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Vorscha/Y 
Mysterian/F 

Vortech/Y 
Vector/Y 
Brd/F 
Caracal/Y 
Protoform/F 

Womer/F 
Mysterian/F 
Womer/F 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 11:31am 
Car 60 - LOW rechargeable transponder 

Printed: 10/15/2021 11:42:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC #2 OCTOBER 2021 

VChallenge Cup Series 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:14:47 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

10/15/2021 11:15 AM 


